
NORTH PRECINCT COMMUNITY POLICE TEAM  

 
  FAX   233-3747 

   

  Michi Tolmie  684-4599 operation admin 

        

  City Attorney Liaison 684 7765 Brendan.Brophy@seattle.gov   

       

COMMUNITY POLICE TEAM   

  

420 4061 Sgt Dianne Newsom 684-0794 dianne.newsom@seattle.gov 

  

NORTH PRECINCT DETECTIVES 684-5735 

 

702 6675 Sgt Tony Gaedcke 386-9113 tony.gaedcke@seattle.gov 

 

COMMUNITY POLICE TEAM MEMBERS   

 

421 5849 Mike Cruzan  233-3733 Boy 1; John1; John2 

       Michael.Cruzan@seattle.gov 

 

423 6353 Mike Lanz  684-0899    University Sector 

       michael.Lanz@seattle.gov   

 

426 5978 David Gordon  684-0799 Nora Sector 

       david.gordon@seattle.gov 

 

427 5851 Kipp Strong  233-3734 Lincoln Sector 

       kipp.strong@seattle.gov  

 

429  Vacant   684-4739 Boy 2; Boy 3; John 3 

       

 

SEATTLE HOUSING OFFICER       

 

424 5255  Rob Howard  233-3737 robert.howard@seattle.gov  

 

FOOTBEAT OFFICERS 

 

 2974 Mike Hargraves   michael.hargraves@seattle.gov 

 

 6955 Mike Larned    michael.larned@seattle.gov 

 
CRIME PREVENTION COORDINATOR 

 

Elizabeth Scott  684-7711  elizabeth.scott@seattle.gov 
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